
CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST       $12.5         

-Toast
-Corn Flake, Muesli, Weet-Bix
-Orange Juice
-Milk
-Fruits
-Yoghurt
-Hot Chocolate, Tea,  Co�ee

*COOKED BREAKFAST DOES NOT INCLUDE
ITEMS FROM CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST

SIDES        
Hashbrown           

Sausage           

Mushroom(portion)          
Middle Bacon           

$2        
$2        
$2        
$2        

One Egg           $2        


